Parafa Kupa 2023
Gyongyds, Dr. Csépe Gyoérgy Uszoda és Termalstrand 2023. junius 10.

100 m ndi hat

8.versenyszam  Orszagos cstcs: 0:59.01 (Dara Eszter - 2009)

2007 és idésebb

1. Hais Fruzsina 2006 Iron Swim
50m: 0:34,69
Edzdgje:
2. Vincze Zoé 2006 Parafa UK
50m: 0:36,34
3. Harmati Dorottya 2007 Létavértes
50m: 0:38,11
4, Kelemen Zorka Veronika 2007 MiskolciSI
50m: 0:39,82
2008
1. Varkonyi Lili 2008 Parafa UK
50m: 0:36,18
Edzdje:
2009
1. Bed6 Zsofia 2009 Bp.Honvéd
50m: 0:36,32
Edzdgje:
2. Leskod Katica 2009 Parafa UK
50m: 0:36,52
3. Gy6ri Lizett 2009 Parafa UK
50m: 0:42,00
4. Nagy Nikolett 2009 Nyiregyhazi Sportc
50m: 0:41,19
2010
1.  Balazs Eva 2010 Db.Aquasp.
50m: 0:39,38
Edzdgje:
2. Nagy Csenge 2010 Nyiregyhazi Sportc
50m: 0:44,56
3. Iszak Jazmin 2010 Merkapt-Me
50m: 0:47,90
4. Major Noémi 2010 Nyiregyhazi Sportc
50m: 0:49,86

1:12,48

1:14,65
1:19,25
1:20,24

1:14,00

1:14,12

1:15,07
1:24,09
1:25,44

1:19,91

1:31,51
1:37,51
1:41,92
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2011

1.

o &> 0o

2012

© ©o N o2 g &~ e DN

2013

Kriston-Hegedus Luca
50m: 0:36,65
Edzdgje:

Tombor Panna

50m: 0:36,88

Kiss Léna

50m: 0:38,58

Alt Kamilla Emma
50m: 0:39,81

Szabolcsi Alma
50m: 0:40,06

Kovacs-Leszkay Zoé
50m: 0:37,00
Edzdgje:
Mathé Mira Rebeka
50m: 0:40,13
Sztolpovszkaja Maria
50m: 0:40,05
Cserés Adél
50m: 0:42,60
T6zsér Réka Panna
50m: 0:47,97
Gosztonyi Eszter
50m: 0:47,86
Harman Boglarka
50m: 0:46,85
Gincsai Regina
50m: 0:48,68
Lévai Linda
50m: 0:49,61

Ballago Flora
50m: 0:43,87

Edzdgje:

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013

Orszagos csucs: 0:59.01 (Dara Eszter - 2009)

Bp.Honvéd

Iron Swim
MiskolciSI
Bp.Honvéd
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Iron Swim

Bp.Honvéd

Darnyi TSC
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Darnyi TSC

Iron Swim
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Egri UK

MUSZ

1:14,79

1:15,43
1:18,99
1:22,71
1:22,84

1:16,69

1:20,82
1:21,94
1:26,99
1:35,38
1:36,71
1:38,12
1:38,71
1:38,92

1:29,50
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8. versenyszam

2013

2.

Marton Tamara
50m: 0:46,46

Farkas Nora
50m: 0:46,57

Major Néra
50m: 0:46,81

Szebeni Réza
50m: 0:44,90

Edzdgje:
Wisztercill Emilia Gréta
50m: 0:46,35
Galambos Léna

50m: 0:47,69
Csige Zsuzsanna
50m: 1:01,53

2015 és fiatalabb

1.

Kaldczkai Petra Zoé
50m: 0:51,83

Edzdgje:

Nem indult

Csepregi Virag

2013
2013
2013

2014

2014
2014
2014

2015

2016

Orszagos csucs: 0:59.01 (Dara Eszter - 2009)

MiskolciSI
Bp.Honvéd
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Darnyi TSC

Hatvani Uszo Klub SE
MiskolciSI

Létavértes

Merkapt-Me

Létavértes

1:34,17
1:34,94
1:35,30

1:31,26

1:35,08
1:37,51
2:06,37

1:45,28
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